South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 22,2024, 03:35:47 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4534 General Bill, By J.G. Felder, D. Blackwell, M.J. Cooper, T. Ferguson, D.A. Moss and J.M. White

A Bill to amend Chapter 6, Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to State Health and Human Services
Finance Commission, so as to create groupings designated as Article 1, "General Provisions", Article 2, "Medically Indigent
Assistance Act", and Article 3, "Child Development Services"; and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Article 4 so as to
provide for procedures for intermediate sanctions for Medicaid certified nursing homes.

01/31/90
01/31/90
03/15/90

03/29/90
03/29/90
03/29/90
03/30/90
04/03/90
04/03/90

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-10

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-3

Amended HJ-38

Read second time HJ-38

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-38

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-17

Page 1 of 1



