## South Carolina Legislature

May 22, 2024, 03:35:47 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## H 4534 General Bill, By J.G. Felder, D. Blackwell, M.J. Cooper, T. Ferguson, D.A. Moss and J.M. White

A Bill to amend Chapter 6, Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to State Health and Human Services Finance Commission, so as to create groupings designated as Article 1, "General Provisions", Article 2, "Medically Indigent Assistance Act", and Article 3, "Child Development Services"; and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Article 4 so as to provide for procedures for intermediate sanctions for Medicaid certified nursing homes.

01/31/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
01/31/90	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-10
03/15/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
03/29/90	House	Amended HJ-38
03/29/90	House	Read second time HJ-38
03/29/90	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-38
03/30/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
04/03/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-17
04/03/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-17